assessment _id

LUSEL-505000150
LUSEL-505004350
LUSEL-505007050
LUSEL-505008500
LUSEL-505009650
LUSEL-505011400
LUSEL-505011600
LUSEL-505014000
LUSEL-505015100
LUSEL-505015200
LUSEL-505015550
LUSEL-505018150
LUSEL-505018250
LUSEL-505018300
LUSEL-505018320
LUSEL-505020200
LUSEL-505020500
LUSEL-505020700
LUSEL-505021200
LUSEL-505022500
LUSEL-505024350
LUSEL-505024400
LUSEL-505024750
LUSEL-505024800
LUSEL-505025050
LUSEL-505025100
LUSEL-505025500
LUSEL-505026150
LUSEL-505026350
LUSEL-505026550
LUSEL-505026600
LUSEL-505026950
LUSEL-505028050
LUSEL-505028100
LUSEL-505028250
LUSEL-505028350
LUSEL-505028400
LUSEL-505028400
LUSEL-505029100
LUSEL-505029250
LUSEL-505029450
LUSEL-505029500
LUSEL-505030050
LUSEL-505030100
LUSEL-505030250
LUSEL-505101300
LUSEL-505104500
LUSEL-515103000
LUSEL-515150000
LUSEL-890101500
LUSEL-890200500

sale_id

2045251
962716

2215895
1012890
2040484
1048014
892276

2194659
2229656
1583534
2015995
1056683
1571722
1545282
1503849
1035040
2181199
2076577
1533370
1547720
2210856
2079649
2219180
1568037
2218913
1024114
1036798
1520156
1580096
2076579
1512041
2222084
948902

943421

815797

1552510
1016720
1032511
2217802
1516050
2040486
1029226
1535948
2008088
893704

2228387
2082380
917368

1532429
1021448
2252890

Vacant_Improved ASR
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Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.22
1.00
151
1.00
0.85
0.99
1.00
1.63
0.95
1.08
0.54
1.29
0.59
1.71
0.53
0.97
1.01
0.40
1.00
0.70
1.22
1.24
0.73
1.04
0.82
1.00
0.99
1.29
0.86
0.77
0.74
0.98
0.98
0.97
1.27
1.07
0.67
0.42
1.05
0.79
1.03
1.12
0.70
1.55
1.45
0.91
1.12
0.86
1.00
1.24
1.11



